
Pay Estimate Form

Project Name: Clodine Road (17417)

Project Number: 17417

PO Number: 187672

Contractor: Triple B Services, LLP

Pay Estimate Number: 4

Date of Estimate: CreatedOn  09/16/2020   LastModifiedOn  10/07/2020

Estimate Dates: From  08/14/2020    To    10/02/2020

Contract Dates: 04/15/2020    To    12/11/2020

Total

Original Contract Time 240 Days

Extensions by Change Orders  Days

Total Contract Time 240 Days

Spent Days 171 Days

Days Remaining 69 Days

Up to Previous Current Total

1. Original Contract Amount $ 2,156,438.00

2. Net Change by Change Orders $ 0.00

3. Total Contract Amount $ 2,156,438.00

4. Total Earnings $ 1,064,277.25 $ 581,986.71 $ 1,646,263.96

5. Total Work Completed (%) 49.35% 26.99% 76.34%

6. Material on Hand (Payment) $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

7. Material on Hand (Recovery) $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

8. Total Earnings before
Retainage (4+6-7)

$ 1,064,277.25 $ 581,986.71 $ 1,646,263.96

9. Retainage at 10.00% of (8) $ 106,427.73 $ 58,198.67 $ 164,626.40

10. Retainage Release $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

11. Net After Retainage (8-9+10) $ 957,849.52 $ 523,788.04 $ 1,481,637.56

12. Adjustments (Liquidated
Damages)

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

13.Payment Due (11-12) $ 523,788.04

Report Generated on 10/09/2020 10:41 AM
[Timezone: (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & 
Canada)]

Page 1 of 1

PO 187672
DMS
REC 552616

AGENDA

LAWSON

AGENDA



��������	
�����


