
CHANGE ORDER FORM

FORT BEND COUNTY ENGINEERING

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER .... 3

DATE ..................................... 10/01/2021

PROJECT NUMBER ................ 17417

BID NUMBER .......................... 20-056

CONTRACT DATE ................... 03/03/2020

FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO.. 187672

PROJECT:

Clodine Road (17417)

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County.

The Original (Contract Sum)......................................................................................................................................

The (Contract Sum) will be þ increased or o decreased or o unchanged

by this Change Order in the amount of.........................................................................................................................

The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be ........................................................................................

The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was.....................................................................................................

  $ 2,156,438.00 

$  2,350,057.98

The Contract Time will be o increased or o decreased or þ unchanged by..............................................................

  $ 15,558.78   

$2,365,616.76

  0 Days

The Contract End Date as of this Change Order therefore is

CONTRACTOR:

Triple B Services, LLP

820 Old Atascocita Rd

The contract is changed as follows:

Curb/Median & Sidewalk Bridge Railing

o changed or þ unchanged to..............................................................   01/29/2021

Address: 301 Jackson Street Richmond,Texas 
77469

Phone: 281-633-7500

Web site: www.FortBendCountyTx.gov

Distribution:

þ FBC Engineering

þ FBC Judge

þ FBC Purchasing

þ Contractor

þ Consultant

Authorized:

Fort Bend County Judge
Honorable KP George
301 Jackson St.,
Richmond, Texas 77469

By:

(Signature)

DATE:

Report Generated on 10/20/2021 7:05 AM
[Timezone: (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)]

Page 1 of 2

PO 187672
DMS

AGENDA



CHANGE ORDER FORM

FORT BEND COUNTY ENGINEERING

Container Line No. Item Description Unit Quantity Unit Price in $ Amount in $

No Container No Container

91 Curb & Median Force Account LS 1.0000 6,451.81 6,451.81

92 Sidewalk Bridge Handrail Force Account LS 1.0000 9,106.97 9,106.97

Container Total 15,558.78

Grand Total 15,558.78

Project Code  17417 Report Run Date  10/20/2021

Project Name  Clodine Road (17417) Change Order Date  10/01/2021

Contract Number  CN-3 Original Contract Amount  2,156,438.00

Contractor  Triple B Services, LLP Current Contract Amount  2,350,057.98

Change Order Number  3 Net Change This Order  15,558.78

Short Description  Curb/Median & Sidewalk Bridge Railing Contract Amount After Change  2,365,616.76

Report Generated on 10/20/2021 7:05 AM
[Timezone: (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)]

Page 2 of 2




